MARATONINA CITTA' DI SGURGOLA

SGURGOLA (FR) 25 Agosto 2019
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos Pos cognome nome Time
M/W
1 1 BUCCILLI CARMINE 0:34:10
2 2 RUTIGLIANO PASQUALE ROBERTO 0:36:14
3 3 LUPINETTI FABIO 0:36:39
4 4 PERA MAURO 0:37:19
5 5 FANE IBRAHIN 0:38:29
6 6 CAMILLI LUCA 0:41:00
7 7 DE NARDIS ADRIANO 0:41:26
8 8 MALIZIOLA MAURIZIO 0:41:41
9 9 MAGGI ANTONIO 0:41:51
10 10 |[FERRANTE CARRANTE [MAURIZIO 0:43:26
11 11 |[PEPE FABRIZIO 0:43:32
12 12  [MAGGI SANDRO 0:43:52
13 13 [TULLI AMERICO 0:44:54
14 14 |PAIELLA MATTEO 0:44:59
15 1 cocco CARLA 0:45:56
16 15 [SALVATI ANGELO 0:47:35
17 16 [LIONETTI TONY 0:48:12
18 17 |BRUNI ALESSIO 0:49:12
19 18 |[COSTA NICO 0:49:15
20 19 [D'ARPINO TIMOTEO SALVATORE 0:49:23
21 20 |BEVILACQUA ANTONIO 0:50:16
22 21 |PALOMBI ITALO 0:50:35
23 2 MIRABELLA LILIANA 0:50:37
24 22 |MAZZILLI ROBERTO 0:51:02
25 23 |PAPA MASSIMILIANO 0:51:03
26 24 |CROSI ANTONIO 0:52:07
27 25 |SISTI STEFANO 0:52:57
28 26 |RICCI DOMENICO 0:53:03
29 27 |PROIETTI SILVANO 0:53:42
30 28 |LONGO PIETRO 0:54:02
31 29 |CELLUPICA STEPHAN 0:54:06
32 3 IAGNITKAIA ELINA 0:54:52
33 30 |D'ANGELI LUIGI 0:54:58
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ARDUINI
BOVI
VACARINI
LANZI
ASCENZI
PERONTI
BATTISTI
GIORGIO
SORDI
FRATARCANGELI
CAMILLI
LOMBARDI
GIANNI
STACCONE
FABRIZI
ARGIOLAS
COSTANTINI
CORSI

ROBERTO
MARCO
ANTONIO
PAOLO
MARIO
DAVIDE
MASSIMO
PAOLO
FIORELLA
GIAMPIERO
MARCO
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
PAOLA
GIOVANNI
ELISABETTA
SILVIA
LOREDANA

0:55:58
0:56:43
0:57:04
0:58:09
0:59:59
1:00:44
1:02:02
1:02:09
1:02:27
1:02:33
1:04:13
1:05:17
1:05:38
1:11:15
1:17:44
1:24:41
1:24:41
1:26:28




